Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 * Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com

Manufacturer

Whiteside Machine Downshear Flush Trim Router Bits (Two Flute)

Thank you for shopping with us!
Whiteside Machine Downshear Flush Trim Router Bits (Two Flute) cut the wood on your project so that it is flush with the
template edge. The downshear cutting edge moves the chips away from the router.

Bearing(s)

Cut
Height,

Diameter Length,

Flute

Overall
Length

Shank Material

2602

2605

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

B3, Whiteside
Machine 1/2 x 3/16
Ball Bearing -
Standard

B3, Whiteside
Machine 1/2 x 3/16
Ball Bearing -
Standard

or Width

1/2 in 1lin

1/2 in 1lin

2

2

25/8in

31/4in

1/4 in

1/2 in

Natural woods,
composite woods, hard
plastics, thin aluminum

Natural woods,
composite woods, hard
plastics, thin aluminum

16,000-18,000 $26.99

16,000-18,000 $27.64
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2575

2560

2570

2580

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

B4, Whiteside
Machine 3/4 x 1/4 Ball
Bearing

B4, Whiteside
Machine 3/4 x 1/4 Ball
Bearing

B4, Whiteside
Machine 3/4 x 1/4 Ball
Bearing

B4, Whiteside
Machine 3/4 x 1/4 Ball
Bearing

3/4 in

3/4 in

3/4in

3/4in

11/2in

5/8 in

1lin

2in

31/2in

21/8in

3in

4in

1/2 in

1/4 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

Natural woods,
composite woods, hard
plastics, thin aluminum

Natural woods,
composite woods, hard
plastics, thin aluminum

Natural woods,
composite woods, hard
plastics, thin aluminum

Natural woods,
composite woods, hard
plastics, thin aluminum

14,000-16,000 $43.70

14,000-16,000 $33.42

14,000-16,000 $38.55

14,000-16,000 $50.88



