

Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone: 817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com



Whiteside Machine Downshear Flush Trim Router Bits (Two Flute)

Thank you for shopping with us!

Whiteside Machine Downshear Flush Trim Router Bits (Two Flute) cut the wood on your project so that it is flush with the template edge. The downshear cutting edge moves the chips away from the router.

Item #	Manufacturer	Bearing(s)	Diameter	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Flute	Overall Length	Shank	Material	RPM	Price
2602	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	1/2 in	1 in	2	2 5/8 in	1/4 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics, thin aluminum	16,000-18,000	\$26.99
2605	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	1/2 in	1 in	2	3 1/4 in	1/2 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics, thin aluminum	16,000-18,000	\$27.64

2575	Whiteside Machine	B4, Whiteside Machine 3/4 x 1/4 Ball Bearing	3/4 in	1 1/2 in	2	3 1/2 in	1/2 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics, thin aluminum	14,000-16,000	\$43.70
2560	Whiteside Machine	B4, Whiteside Machine 3/4 x 1/4 Ball Bearing	3/4 in	5/8 in	2	2 1/8 in	1/4 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics, thin aluminum	14,000-16,000	\$33.42
2570	Whiteside Machine	B4, Whiteside Machine 3/4 x 1/4 Ball Bearing	3/4 in	1 in	2	3 in	1/2 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics, thin aluminum	14,000-16,000	\$38.55
2580	Whiteside Machine	B4, Whiteside Machine 3/4 x 1/4 Ball Bearing	3/4 in	2 in	2	4 in	1/2 in	Natural woods, composite woods, hard plastics, thin aluminum	14,000-16,000	\$50.88